CA
TA
LO
GU
E
11/10
Electric rotary multi-revolution
actuators for nuclear power plants

9
7
Type designation
52 020.3xxxS
52 070.6xxx , 52 070.7xxx
52 021.3xxxS, 52 022.3xxxS
52 071.6xxx, 52 072.6xxx
52 071.7xxx, 52 072.7xxx
52 024.3xxxS
52 074.6xxx , 52 074.7xxx
52 025.3xxxS
 A B C D E F G ¿ H J K
 305 90 300 78 334 228 562 160 99 120
 376 120 328 92 436 228 664 200 - 144
  455 145 382 123 519 258 777 250 - 190
 540 178 442 153 598 298 896 375 - 234
20
Dimensional sketch of electric actuators MODACT MOA
aluminium version Ð Type No. 52 026.3xxxS
Type designation B C
52 026.3xxxS shape of connecting A 463 750
52 026.3xxxS  shape of connecting  B, C, D, E 418 705
3
4
2
1
7
8
B
4
8
4
C
ø 375
1x cable bushing
range of  ¿ 13 Ð 18 mm
2x cable bushing
range of
¿ 10 Ð 14 mm
1x cable bushing
range of  ¿ 6 Ð 12 mm
External protective
terminal
298
max. 963
Non-passable (push-through)
     holes bushing M32.5 for
  range 11 Ð 21 mm
(enclosed)
21
Dimensional sketch of electric actuators MODACT MOA
cast iron version Ð Type Nos. 52 020.2xxxS Ð 52 025.2xxxS
P29
F
G
E
P21
B
D
C
K
J
A
Position indicator
1x cable bushing for axial dimensions
71, 80, 90 Ð M25 x 1.5
¿ of cables 9 Ð 16 mm
ø H
Type designation
Dimension [mm]
52 020.2xxxS
52 021.2xxxS
52 022.2xxxS
52 024.2xxxS
52 025.2xxxS
 A B C D E F G ¿ H J K
 200 90 310 80 310 165 475 160 99 120
 240 120 320 92 408 230 638 224 Ð 144
 290 145 380 123 553 256 809 300 Ð 190
 345 178 440 153 665 290 955 375 Ð 234
Non-passable (push-through) holes
For motor of size 100, 112, 132
      bushing M32.5 for range
            11 Ð 21 mm (enclosed)
22
Dimensional sketch of electric actuators MODACT MOA
cast iron version Ð Type No. 52 026.2xxxS
P29
F
G
E
P21
B
D
C
K
A
Position indicator
Non-passable (push-through)
     holes bushing M32x1,5
for range 13 Ð 20 mm
(enclosed)
ø H
Type designation
Dimension [mm]
 52 026.2xxxS
 A B C D E F G ¿ H K
 345 178 690 415 665 290 955 375 450
23
Dimensional sketch of electric actuators MODACT MOA OC
Type Nos. 52 070.3xxx, 52 071.3xxx, 52 072.3xxx Ð (worm gearbox, cast iron version)
Dimension [mm]
Type
number
52 070
52 071
52 072
 A  B  C  D  E  F  G H  J K L N O P
 365 185 290 250 100 250 240 - - 150 255 153 85 90
 488 206 290 720 128 295 252 21 23 240 300 225 100 105
F
E